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XFOB:1:1: NO RP PAPER ON FILE

000044981 Storage Building 30,206 07/18/2022

31344 MAINT/ALTR 55 08/13/2013

8564 SFR 57,000 07/06/1994

2015HX Base Yr

468 SW BURGUNDY LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,351 118.6504 132.89 312,424 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1882

BAS 1,882 100 1,882 162,564

FGR 441 55 243 20,990

FOP 107 30 32 2,764

FOP 126 30 38 3,283

UEP 260 60 156 13,475

2,816 2,351 203,076

BAS= W25 S40 E2 S3 E8 N3 E4 FOP= S5 E13 FOP= S21 E6 N21 W6$E6
N8 W4 S3 W15$ E15 N3 E4 S8 FGR= S21 E21 N21 W21$ E18 N35 UEP=
N10 W26 S10 E26$ W26 N10$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 357

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,284.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,926

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 11 121.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 363

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 270 2,700.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,510

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 26,500.00 26,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 26,500

32,656

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.75 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 18,750

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000

3 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.25 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 6,250


